SENSORS
The power behind your mission
HVAC
CONTROL PRODUCTS
II - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
INDEX
SENSORS

90 ±0.3
200
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
CD-P1000-00-00 Duct CO2 0/2000 PPM, output 0...10 V or 4...20 mA selectable
CD-P2010-00-00 Duct CO2 0/2000 PPM, output 0...10 V or 4...20 mA selectable + Temperature 0...10 V @  0...50°C
CD-P2016-00-00 Duct CO2 0/2000 PPM, output 0...10 V or 4...20 mA selectable + passive Pt1000
CD-P2017-00-00 Duct CO2 0/2000 PPM, output 0...10 V or 4...20 mA selectable + passive NTC10K
CARBON DIOXIDE
7 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
DP7000-DP2500-DP0250 DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING
CODES PACKAGING
OPERATING
RANGE (Pa)
AUTO
ZERO DISPLAY
OUTPUT
SIGNAL ENCLOSURE
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
SPAN POINT
ADJUSTMENT
DP7000-R8 Single
0...1000
0...1500
0...2000
0...2500
0...3000
0...4000
0...5000
0...7000
---
---
0...10 VDC
or
4...20 mA
IP54 24 VAC /
VDC
---
DP7000-R8-01 Bulk
DP7000-R8-AZ Single

DP7000-R8-AZ-01 Bulk
DP7000-R8-D Single ---

DP7000-R8-AZ-D Single 
DP2500-R8 Single
-100...+100
0...100
0...250

This will ensure the sensor provides the greatest accuracy possible at the normal
operating condition.
HOW TO ORDER A DP WITH CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
The calibration certificate performed in the factory can be provided for a specific
pressure range only. To determine the ordering code please select the Certificate
required from the table below. Take into consideration that pressure range changes from one model to another.
DP7000 DP2500 DP0250
For Display or Autozero options then add:
- D        Display
- AZ      Autozero Option
- AZ-D  Autozero and Display
DPxxxx-
C1 0…1000 Pa -100…+100 Pa 0…25 Pa
C2 0…1500 Pa 0…100 Pa 0…50 Pa
C3 0…2000 Pa 0…250 Pa 0…100 Pa
C4 0…2500 Pa 0…500 Pa 0…250 Pa
C5 0…3000 Pa 0…1000 Pa -25…+25 Pa
C6 0…4000 Pa 0…1500 Pa -50…+50 Pa
C7 0…5000 Pa 0…2000 Pa -100…+100 Pa
C8 0…7000 Pa 0…2500 Pa -150…+150 Pa
Note
i.e. DP0250-C3-AZ DP0250 with autozero with Calibration certified for 0…100 Pa range setting
DP2500-C3-AZ-D    DP2500 with autozero and Display with Calibration certified for 0…250 Pa range setting
DP7000-C3              DP7000 Calibration certified for 0…2000 Pa range setting
11 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
HT-1300
DUCT MOUNT
Specially designed for HVAC, the HT-1300 duct mount humidity sensor is
a cost effective, highly accurate and reliable solution for measuring relative air
humidity and temperature.
The enclosure minimizes installation cost and provides outstanding protection against contamination and condensation, thus
ensuring flawless operation.
The HT-130x-UD1 employs the new humidity/temperature sensor with excellent long-term stability and resistance to
pollutants. Long term performance is granted by the PTFE membrane fitted to the standard protection cap, suitable for most
common HVAC applications.
The standard protection cap can be replaced with a series of alternative protection caps specially designed for harsh
environments.
FEATURES
�� Power supply 15...35 VDC / 24 VAC ±20%
�� Humidity range 0...100%
�� Humidity output 0...10 VDC
�� Humidity accuracy 2,5% from 10 to 95% RH
�� Temperature outputs 0...10 VDC or passive
�� Duct probes length 200 mm
�� Protection caps for harsh environment application
�� Protection class: IP65
�� Inspection Certificate according EN 10204:2004
PLANT
HUMIDITY
12 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
PLANT HUMIDITY
101
80.6
46
Ø 12
~205
PROTECTION CAPS FOR HARSH ENVIROMENT
HT-1300 DUCT MOUNT
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
HT-1300 PLANT HUMIDITY SENSORS
CODES
HUMIDITY
WORKING
RANGE
HUMIDITY
OUTPUT
HUMIDITY
ACCURANCY
TEMPERATURE
WORKING
RANGE
TEMPERATURE
OUTPUT
CALIBRATION
CERTIFICATE
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
HT-1301-UD1
10...95 % 0...10 VDC 2,5 %
-15 to 60°C
0…10 VDC

15 to 35
VDC
or
24 VAC
±20%
HT-1302-UD1 0 to 40°C
HT-1303-UD1
-15 to 60°C
NTC 2k2
HT-1305-UD1 Pt100
HT-1306-UD1 Pt1000
FILTER CAPS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS - ACCESSORIES
CODES DESCRIPTION APPLICATION
HT-1300-CAP-103 Stainless steel sintered  filter cap For industrial, agriculture, barns
HT-1300-CAP-105 PTFE sintered filter cap For chemical and very polluted environment
HT-1300-CAP-106 Polycarbonate body with stainless steel
wire mesh filter cap For dryers and humidifiers
HT-1300-CAP-115 Catalytic filter in PTFE filter caps For pharm, biotech, high oxygen concentration, sterilization with
H2O2
STANDARD FILTER CAP - ACCESSORY
CODE DESCRIPTION
HT-1300-UD1-KIT Kit of 10 pcs: Mounting flange, cable gland, screws/fishers, gasket and standard protection Cap, PTFE
membrane for dusty and building automation applications.
13 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS

DUCT AND CEILING
L = For this dimensions please refer
     to the "Ordering information" (next page)
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
15 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
TS-6300 PLANT TEMPERATURE
PLANT TEMPERATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES OUTPUT MOUNTING TYPE LENGHT (mm) TEMPERATURE RANGE
TS-6370D-A11
0...10 VDC Duct / immersion
138
-40 to 50°C
TS-6370D-B11 192
TS-6370D-C11 290
TS-6370D-D11 446
TS-6370D-A12 138
-20 to 40°C
TS-6370D-B12 192
TS-6370D-C12 290
TS-6370D-D12 446
TS-6370D-A13 138
0 to 40°C
TS-6370D-B13 192
TS-6370D-C13 290
TS-6370D-D13 446
TS-6370D-A14 138
0 to 100°C
TS-6370D-B14 192
TS-6370D-C14 290
TS-6370D-D14 446
TS-6330D-A10
2K2 NTC
Duct / immersion
138
-40 to 120°C
TS-6330D-B10 192
TS-6330D-C10 290
TS-6330D-D10 446
TS-6340D-A10
10K NTC
138
TS-6340D-B10 192
TS-6340D-C10 290
TS-6340D-D10 446
TS-6350D-A10
Pt100
138
TS-6350D-B10 192
TS-6350D-C10 290
TS-6350D-D10 446
TS-6360D-A10
Pt1000
138
TS-6360D-B10 192
TS-6360D-C10 290
TS-6360D-D10 446
16 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
TS-6300 PLANT TEMPERATURE
PLANT TEMPERATURE
CODES OUTPUT MOUNTING TYPE LENGHT (mm) TEMPERATURE RANGE
TS-6370R-F01
0...10 VDC Remote sensor
1.5 m cable lenght
-40 to 50°C
TS-6370R-F03 0 to 40°C
TS-6370R-F04 0 to 100°C
TS-6330K-F00 2K2 NTC
Cable sensor -40 to 100°CTS-6340K-F00 10K NTC
TS-6360K-F00 Pt1000
TS-6370E-001
0...10 VDC Outdoor
---
-40 to 50°C
TS-6370E-002 -20 to 40°C
TS-6330E-000 2K2 NTC

TS-6350C-E10 Pt100
TS-6360C-E10 Pt1000
ORDERING INFORMATION
17 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
PLANT TEMPERATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTDOOR SENSOR GREY
CODES OUTPUT
MOUNTING
TYPE OPERATING RANGE
TS-6330E-050 2K2 NTC
Outdoor grey
enclosure
-40 to 70°C
TS-6340E-050 10K NTC
TS-6350E-050 Pt100
TS-6360E-050 Pt1000
TS-6370E-051
0...10 VDC
-40 to 50°C
TS-6370E-052 -20 to 40°C
ACCESSORIES
CODES LENGHT (mm) MATERIAL MOUNTING THREAD PN
TS-6300W-E200   50 1
Brass/Copper R 1/2" PN16
TS-6300W-D200 80
TS-6300W-F200 120
TS-6300W-G200 150
TS-6300W-H200 200
TS-6300W-I200 260
TS-6300W-E300   50 1
Stainless steel
R 1/2"
PN25
TS-6300W-D300 80
TS-6300W-F300 120
TS-6300W-G300 150
TS-6300W-H300 200
TS-6300W-I300 260
TS-6300W-E400   50 1
G 1/2"
TS-6300W-D400 80
TS-6300W-F400 120
TS-6300W-G400 150
TS-6300W-H400 200
TS-6300W-I400 260
TS-6300D-000 Duct flange kit
TS-6300W-900 Retrofitting thermowell adapter kit
Note
1	For cable sensor only
TS-6300 PLANT TEMPERATURE
18 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
PT-5217

14.20
60.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHITE STANDARD DEVICES
CODES LCD TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY 1
FAN
CONTROL
TEMPERATURE
ADJUSTMENT2
°F/°C
SCALE
TOGGLE
OCCUPANCY
OVERRIDE
SCREW
TERMINAL 3
ADDRESS
SELECTION 4
NSA-FHN7001-0 ---   (±3%) --- --- --- --- ST/MJ ---
NSA-FTD7003-0   ---  Adj/WC   ST/MJ 
NSA-FTB7003-0   --- --- Adj/WC   ST/MJ 
NSA-FHR7103-0    (±3%) --- Adj/WC   ST/MJ 
BLACK OPTIONAL DEVICES
There is MOQ (Minimum Order Quantity) requirement for black devices
CODES LCD TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY 1
FAN
CONTROL
TEMPERATURE
ADJUSTMENT 2
°F/°C
SCALE
TOGGLE
OCCUPANCY
OVERRIDE
SCREW
TERMINAL 3
ADDRESS
SELECTION 4
NSA-FHN7011-0 ---   (±3%) --- --- --- --- ST/MJ ---
NSA-FTD7013-0   ---  Adj/WC   ST/MJ 
NSA-FTB7013-0   --- --- Adj/WC   ST/MJ 
NSA-FHR7113-0    (±3%) --- Adj/WC   ST/MJ 
Notes
1	For models with humidity sensor, the humidity value also can be displayed in LCD.
2	 	Adj/WC, Setpoint Adjust 12 to 28°C (Default) / WC (Warmer/Cooler) Setpoint ±3°C mode.
3		All models equipped with both ST (Screw Terminal) and MJ (Modular Jack).

TM-1100 ROOM COMMAND MODULE
ANALOG SENSORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES
BUILT-IN
SENSING
ELEMENT
TEMPERATURE
SETPOINT DIAL
SCALE
FAN SPEED
OVERRIDE
OCCUPANCY
BUTTON
TM-1140-0000
NTC K2
---
---
---
TM-1150-0000

TM-1160-0000 12 to 28°C
TM-1160-0005 +/-
TM-1160-0002 12 to 28°C
3-speed fan
override
TM-1160-0007
+/-TM-1170-0005
Without
---
TM-1170-0007 3-speed fan
override
TM-1190-0000
NTC K2
12 to 28°C
--- ---
TM-1190-0005 +/-
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
CODES DESCRIPTION
TM-1100-8931 Plastic base for surface mount
TE-9100-8501 Unit mount NTC K2 temperature sensor (1.5 m cable)
TM-9100-8900 Special tool for opening enclosure
30 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020

ANALOG SENSORS
TM-3100 ROOM COMMAND MODULE
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES
BUILT-IN
SENSING ELEMENT
TEMPERATURE
SETPOINT DIAL SCALE
FAN SPEED
OVERRIDE
OCCUPANCY
BUTTON
TM-3140-0000 Pt 1000 --- --- ---
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
CODES DESCRIPTION
TM-1100-8931 Plastic base for surface mount
TM-9100-8900 Special tool for opening enclosure
34 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
TE-7000
ROOM COMMAND MODULE
The TE-7000 room command module is designed for use with Johnson
Controls VAV Modular Assembly.
The module has an NTC temperature sensor, a dial for setpoint adjustment within the range of 12 to 28°C or -3 to +3K, and
an occupancy button with an LED indicator.
If the VAV controller is not already in occupied mode, as shown by the LED indicator, the occupant may press the occupancy
button to obtain comfort control for a set period of time, normally defaulted to one hour.
The module also has a built-in connector for a PC with the software to test and commission the VAV modular assembly and
the air supply system.
FEATURES
�� Power supply: +15 Vdc
�� Temperature sensor: NTC
�� Occupancy override button
�� Protection class: IP30
�� Remote setpoint adjustment
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
80 33
20
12
°C
28
24
80
Setpoint
adjustment
Mode LED
Mode
selector
ANALOG
SENSORS
35 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
ANALOG SENSORS
TE-7000 ROOM COMMAND MODULE
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES COLOR SETPOINT DIAL RANGE
TE-7000-8002 Off-white / Gray base
12 to 28°C
TE-7000-8002-W White / White base
TE-7000-8003 Off-white / Gray base
-3 to +3 K
TE-7000-8003-W White / White base
Note
Add “-K” to code for setpoint dial with serrated edge, e.g. TE-7000-8002-K, TE-7000-8002-WK
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
CODES DESCRIPTION
TE-7000-8900 Service tool connector cable (1.5 m) (for use with IU-9100 converter)
TM-9100-8900 Special tool (to open module)
TM-9100-8901 Dial-Stop screws kit (bag og 100 self-tapping screws)
TM-9100-8902 Serrated knob kit (bag of 10 knobs) - Off-white
TM-9100-8902-W Serrated knob kit (bag of 10 knobs) - white

127.55
85.30 26.8085.30
ORDERING INFORMATION
NS8000 PIR TEMP/RH CO2 DISPLAY COLOR JCI LOGO
NSB8BNC043-0 --- ---  --- ---
NSB8BNC042-0 --- ---  --- 
NSB8BNC041-0 --- ---  --- ---
NSB8BNC040-0 --- ---  --- 
NSB8BTN243-0 --- TEMP --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8BTN242-0 --- TEMP --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8BTN241-0 --- TEMP --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8BTN240-0 --- TEMP --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8BTN143-0 --- TEMP --- WARMER/COOLER ---
NSB8BTN142-0 --- TEMP --- WARMER/COOLER 
NSB8BTN141-0 --- TEMP --- WARMER/COOLER ---
NSB8BTN140-0 --- TEMP --- WARMER/COOLER 
NSB8BTN043-0 --- TEMP --- --- ---
NSB8BTN042-0 --- TEMP --- --- 
NSB8BTN041-0 --- TEMP --- --- ---
NSB8BTN040-0 --- TEMP --- --- 
NSB8MTN243-0  TEMP --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8MTN242-0  TEMP --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8MTN241-0  TEMP --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8MTN240-0  TEMP --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NS8000 SERIES NETWORK SENSORS
45 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
NETWORK SENSORS
NS8000 SERIES NETWORK SENSORS
NS8000 PIR TEMP/RH CO2 DISPLAY COLOR JCI LOGO
NSB8MTN043-0  TEMP --- --- ---
NSB8MTN042-0  TEMP --- --- 
NSB8MTN041-0  TEMP --- --- ---
NSB8MTN040-0  TEMP --- --- 
NSB8BTC243-0 --- TEMP  DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8BTC242-0 --- TEMP  DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8BTC241-0 --- TEMP  DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8BTC240-0 --- TEMP  DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8BTC043-0 --- TEMP  --- ---
NSB8BTC042-0 --- TEMP  --- 
NSB8BTC041-0 --- TEMP  --- ---
NSB8BTC040-0 --- TEMP  --- 
NSB8MTC243-0  TEMP  DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8MTC242-0  TEMP  DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8MTC241-0  TEMP  DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8MTC240-0  TEMP  DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8MTC043-0  TEMP  --- ---
NSB8MTC042-0  TEMP  --- 
NSB8MTC041-0  TEMP  --- ---
NSB8MTC040-0  TEMP  --- 
NSB8BPN243-0 --- TEMP, 2%RH --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8BPN242-0 --- TEMP, 2%RH --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8BPN241-0 --- TEMP, 2%RH --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8BPN240-0 --- TEMP, 2%RH --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8BHN243-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8BHN242-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8BHN241-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT ---
NSB8BHN240-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- DISPLAY, SETPOINT 
NSB8BHN143-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- WARMER/COOLER ---
NSB8BHN142-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- WARMER/COOLER 
NSB8BHN141-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- WARMER/COOLER ---
NSB8BHN140-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- WARMER/COOLER 
46 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
NETWORK SENSORS
NS8000 SERIES NETWORK SENSORS
NS8000 PIR TEMP/RH CO2 DISPLAY COLOR JCI LOGO
NSB8BHN043-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- --- ---
NSB8BHN042-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- --- 
NSB8BHN041-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- --- ---
NSB8BHN040-0 --- TEMP, 3%RH --- --- 

25
32
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
WRZ-THB0000-0 Wireless room temperature and humidity sensor with display, warmer/cooler (+/-) setpoint adjustment or setpoint
adjustment scale: 13 to 27°C, F/C button, relative humidity (RH) button and manual occupancy override button
WRZ-THN0000-0 Wireless room temperature and humidity sensor with battery level/signal strength LED and manual
occupancy override button
WRZ-THP0000-0 Wireless room temperature and humidity sensor with warmer/cooler (+/-) setpoint adjustment and manual
occupancy override button
WRZ-TTB0000-0 Wireless room temperature sensor with display, F/C button and manual occupancy override button
WRZ-TTD0000-0 Wireless room temperature sensor with display, F/C Button, fan speed control and manual occupancy
override button
WRZ-TTP0000-0 Wireless room temperature sensor with warmer/cooler (+/-) setpoint adjustment, battery level/signal
strength LED and manual occupancy override button
WRZ-TTR0000-0 Wireless room temperature sensor with battery level/signal strength LED, manual occupancy override button
and no setpoint adjustment
WRZ-TTS0000-0 Wireless room temperature sensor with setpoint adjustment scale: 13 to 27°C, battery level/signal strength
LED and manual occupancy override button
WRZ-MNN0100-0 Wireless ZigbeeTM sensor, occupancy (PIR)
WRZ-MTN0100-0 Wireless ZigbeeTM sensor, occupancy (PIR), temperature, no display
WRZ-MHN0100-0 Wireless ZigbeeTM sensor, occupancy (PIR), temperature, 3% relative humidity, no display
WRZ-MTB0100-0 Wireless sensor, occupancy (PIR), temperature, display, warmer/cooler dial, Fahrenheit/Celsius pushbutton,
occupancy override
WRZ-SST-120 Wireless system survey tool
49 - SENSORS
European Products Catalogue 2020
SENSORS
WIRELESS SENSORS
WRZ ZIGBEE WIRELESS PROTOCOL
ORDERING INFORMATION
WRZ SENSOR MODEL COMPARISON
CODES TEMPERATURE
3%
HUMIDITY DISPLAY
F/°C
BUTTON
FAN
CONTROL
OCCUPANCY
OVERRIDE
PIR
OCCUPANCY
SENSOR
SETPOINT
ADJUSTMENT
DIAL 1
WRZ-THB0000-0     ---  --- CONFIG
WRZ-THN0000-0   --- --- ---  --- NO DIAL
WRZ-THP0000-0   --- --- ---  --- W/C
WRZ-TTB0000-0  ---   ---  --- CONFIG
WRZ-TTD0000-0  ---     --- CONFIG
WRZ-TTP0000-0  --- --- --- ---  --- W/C
WRZ-TTR0000-0  --- --- --- ---  --- NO DIAL
WRZ-TTS0000-0  --- --- --- ---  --- SCALED
WRZ-MNN0100-0 --- --- --- --- --- ---  NO DIAL
WRZ-MTN0100-0  --- --- --- --- ---  NO DIAL
WRZ-MHN0100-0   --- --- --- ---  NO DIAL
WRZ-MTB0100-0  ---   ---   W/C
Note
1	Warmer/cooler temperature offset (W/C), single-value in 13 to 29°C range (SCALED), CONFIG - system-configured (available on
display models only)